09-20-2001

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	1018	JUU=17 1	
Tab settings	ad Tradomarka: D	loase record the attach	d original documents as a second transfer
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	701	_	s of receiving party(ies)
Family Bookstores Comp	any, Inc.	Internal Address:	y Christian Stores, Inc.
📮 Individual(s) 📮 Associa	ition		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Partnership		5300 Patterson Aue SE
Corporation-State MTCHIGA	V	City: Grand Re	Ackstate: MI Zip: 49530
Other		🔄 Individual(s) cit	izenship
		Association	DECEIVAN
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes Li No	General Partne	ship
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partne	SEP 1 7 2001
📮 Assignment 📮 Mer	ger	î	Michigan
🔁 Security Agreement 🔼 Cha	nge of Name	Other	
			illed in the United States, a domestic ion is attached: 🕩 Yes 🗣 No
Execution Date: 7-31-1998		(Designations must be a	a separate document from assignment) Idress(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
		B. Trademark Reg	gistration No.(s)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		<u>-</u>	
		1,949,128	
Additional number(s) attached 🕍 Yes 🛂 No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed:	ondence	Total number of a registrations involving	pplications and ved:
Name: Russell Nagelkirk			4.4 770
Internal Address: A 11 Real Estate		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
l		🕰 Enclosed	
and hegal Dept.		— Authorized	to be charged to deposit account
′		7,00101230	
_	, ,,	8. Deposit account r	number:
Street Address: 5300 Patterson	400, S.E.		
Grand	(10 -20	/auhalimata oor	by of this page if paying by deposit account)
City. Capi 43 State.			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true			
copy of the original document.			
Russoll J. Nagelkirk James J. J. 10/01 Signature Date			
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3			
Total number	a or hades urrigand co		

09/19/2001 LNUELLER 00000199 1949128

01 FC:481

Form PTO-1594

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

Michigan Department of Consumer and Industry Services

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT - CORPORATION

for

FAMILY CHRISTIAN STORES, INC.

ID NUMBER: 159511

received by facsimile transmission on July 31, 1998 is hereby endorsed Filed on July 31, 1998 by the Administrator.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 31st day

, Director

Julie Croll Corporation, Securities and Land Development Bureau

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002370 FRAME: 0270

<u>ARTICLE</u> I

The name of the corporation is: Family Christian Stores, Inc.

RECORDED: 09/12/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002370 FRAME: 0271